
17-05-04 17:32:25 Puchar Polski. Zawody Konsultacyjne Juniorów - 028 K-1 K500m F-A

Finish - meta

Start: 17-04-30 11:46:52.56
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 3 2:14.794 2:14.794 13.35

2 2 2:16.787 1.993 13.16

3 4 2:17.107 0.320 13.13

4 7 2:18.227 1.120 13.02

5 8 2:19.207 0.980 12.93

6 1 2:20.627 1.420 12.80

7 6 2:21.074 0.447 12.76

8 5 2:21.167 0.093 12.75

9 9 2:21.314 0.147 12.74


